Fencers (all, structured order - 99 fencers)

name and first name number
BARADZKO Maksim 218
PIATROU Anatoli 234
KURYLA Pavel 122
LAZARKOU Artsiom 158
RAHACHEUSKI Pavel 395
HANCHAROU David 123
HANCHAROU Mikhail 180
KIRPICHOU Kirill 83
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 380
PINCHUK Maksim 264
BELKESSAM Mathieu 137
PASTUREL Francois

PATRICE Jean-Philippe 5
VAN HOFFELEN Raphael

PERRIER Clement 431
DUBARRY Baptiste 29
FLORY Pierre-Elisee 69
SHU GESTIN Marc Antoine 114
LOLUA Lasha 177
KASSYMOV Nurlan 353
RAIMBEKOV Altair

SATTARKHAN Nazarbay 357
ANTONOV Mikhail 286
ASHCHEULOV Alexey

BOBYLEV Andrey 100
GLADKOV Andrey 23
GOLOVIN Dmitriy

IGNATOV Igor 356
KISHCHENKOYV Mikhail 12
KOSTENKO Anatoliy 52
LOKHANOYV Konstantin 10
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy 32
SOROKIN Dmitriy 41
TARAMAEYV Konstantin 351
TRUNTAEYV Daniil 65
ZHUKOV Vladislav

ADZHIGIREY Nikita

AIDAROV Semen

AMIDOV Roman

BEREZIN Georgiy

BEZUKLADNIKOV Nikolay

BULOCHKO Aleksandr 196
CHAPLYGIN Alexander

CHEKANOYV Alexander

CHERKASOV Daniil 82
CHERNIKOV Gleb

DMITRIEV Alexander 47
FEDULOV Nikolay 159
GALIMOYV Bulat

GIMAZOV Georgiy

ILIN Andrey 240
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Cadet Circuit

club

MSIT
MSIT
RCPHES
RCPHES
SC TUFB
SCAF RB
SCAF RB
SCAF RB
SCAF RB
SCAF RB
GEMENOS
GEMENOS
GEMENOS
GEMENOS
PROVENCE ESC
TARBES
TARBES
TARBES

NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA

nat.

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GEO
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

d.o.b.

22/10/1997
21/7/1997
23/12/1997
25/9/1997
16/7/1998
10/3/1997
11/7/1998
17/5/1998
7/2/1999
9/1/1999
3/3/1999
1/6/1999
12/3/1997
16/5/1997
28/4/1999
29/3/1997
12/6/1998
12/2/1997
22/6/1997
11/7/1997
1/12/1997
10/1/1998
30/3/1998
9/9/1997
29/10/1997
18/7/1997
8/7/1998
26/12/1998
3/10/1997
2/3/1998
10/11/1998
17/12/1997
28/6/1997
18/6/1998
12/10/1997
13/7/1999
271711997
10/11/1998
11/6/1998
30/4/1999
1/4/1998
29/9/1998
12/2/1999
21/10/1998
20/5/1998
14/4/1999
8/2/1997
4/10/1998
1/8/1998
4/7/1999
3/8/1998
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Fencers (all, structured order - 99 fencers)

name and first name

ILYIN Ivan

INKOV Nikita
KHOROYV Mikhail
KLIUKIN Mikhail
KUDRYAVTSEV Daniil
KURCHEYV Aleksander
KURUDIMOV Viktor
LEBEDEYV Ivan
LOGACHEV Arseniy
MAKAROYV Sergey
MALGIN Ilya
MERKUSHIN Alexander
MISEV Grigoriy
MURTAZAEV Shamil
NAUMOV Alexey
NIKANOV Andrey
NIKITIN Pavel
NIKONOYV Petr
ONUFRIEV Nikita
PANTELEEV Arseniy
PAZYAK Oleg
POZDNIAKOYV Vladislav
ROMASHKIN Alexander
SIGAEV Maxim
STEPANOV Mark
SVITICH Prokhor
TKACHEV Andrey
TSELYSHEV Artem
TSETSEGOV Ilya
VASILYEV Grigoriy
YAKOVENKO Nikita
ZHIRNOYV Daniil
SADOVETS Vlavyslav
KUKSENKO Roman
DANILIUK Volodymyr
GALKA Vladyslav
ILCHUK Vadym
OGOIKO Andrii
PROTSYUK Vasyl
BIRIUKOV Mykola
DIDENKO Vitalii
MELNIK Borys
YATSYUK Oleksandr
BAHINSKYI Ivan
TRYFONOYV Yevgen
BEKCHANOV Spartak
SHAGAEYV Bobur
TIMASHUK Sergey

number

7
316

258
354
350

56
308
103

386
89
79

139
42

165
50
93

257

21

349

88
270
485
267
497
113
402
287

91
154

49
408
420
405
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club

NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
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NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA

CHERKASY
KHMELNITSKIY
KHMELNITSKIY
KHMELNITSKIY
KHMELNITSKIY
KHMELNITSKIY
KIEW

KIEW

KIEW

KIEW
NETISHYN
NIKOLAEV

nat.

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UZB
UZB
UZB

d.o.b.

25/6/1997
7/9/1999
6/3/1997

29/9/1998

10/12/1998
4/6/1998

12/9/1997
5/8/1999

22/5/1997

22/10/1998

29/4/1999
5/7/1999

10/1/1997

14/3/1997

12/11/1997

30/6/1998

24/2/1997
4/9/1997

30/1/1997
7/6/1999

13/10/1997
6/3/1997

28/7/1998

2/3/1999
22/10/1998

21/2/2000

4/4/1999

13/10/1999
17/9/1999
23/12/1997
6/1/1997

11/2/1998
9/6/1997

16/6/1998

27/5/1999

24/9/2000

27/7/1998

26/1/2002

18/1/1997

28/4/1997

18/2/1998

14/10/1998

10/3/1998

13/2/1998

17/1/1998
9/5/1997

29/7/1999
3/8/1997
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Cadet Circuit page 1/1

Formula of the competition

99 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

99 fencers

15 poules (9 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs

79 qualifiers

Round No 2

79 fencers

12 poules (7 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs

63 qualifiers

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 63 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:00 piste No green
Referee: OBOLENSKY UKR

BEREZIN Georgiy
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
GIMAZOV Georgiy
MISEV Grigoriy
BULOCHKO Aleksandr
MAKAROYV Sergey
KURYLA Pavel

Poule No2 9:00 piste No yellow
Referee: TORCHUK Oleksandr UKR

BEZUKLADNIKOV Nikolay
SIGAEV Maxim

ILYIN Ivan

ZHIRNOYV Daniil

SHU GESTIN Marc Antoine
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
HANCHAROU David

Poule No3 9:00 piste No red
Referee: ALSHAN Andrey RUS

POZDNIAKOYV Vladislav
MALGIN Ilya

NIKANOV Andrey

VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
PROTSYUK Vasyl
RAHACHEUSKI Pavel
SATTARKHAN Nazarbay

Poule No4 9:00 piste No blue

Referee: ANDREYEV Dzmitri BLR

LOGACHEV Arseniy
YATSYUK Oleksandr
BELKESSAM Mathieu
NIKONOYV Petr
TIMASHUK Sergey
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
IGNATOV Igor

Poule No5 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: CHECHNEYV Sergey RUS

KUDRYAVTSEYV Daniil
TSETSEGOV Ilya
PAZYAK Oleg
LAZARKOU Artsiom
BIRIUKOV Mykola
BEKCHANOV Spartak
KISHCHENKOYV Mikhail

RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
BLR
BLR

RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
UKR
BLR

RUS
UKR
FRA
RUS
UZB
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
UKR
UZB
RUS
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 2
Referee: FITSEV Aleksey RUS

YAKOVENKO Nikita
BAHINSKYI Ivan
BOBYLEV Andrey
AIDAROYV Semen
KASSYMOV Nurlan
LOLUA Lasha
SHAGAEYV Bobur

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: POPOV Alexey RUS

FEDULOV Nikolay
MERKUSHIN Alexander
KHOROYV Mikhail
PERRIER Clement
MELNIK Borys
GLADKOV Andrey
TARAMAEYV Konstantin

Poule No 8 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: KOSTIKOV Alexander RUS

KURCHEYV Aleksander
ROMASHKIN Alexander
MURTAZAEV Shamil
VASILYEV Grigoriy
DUBARRY Baptiste
HANCHAROU Mikhail
GALKA Vladyslav

Poule No9 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: BUTAKOV Andrei RUS

GALIMOYV Bulat
TKACHEV Andrey
INKOV Nikita
CHERKASOV Daniil
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
OGOIKO Andrii
BARADZKO Maksim

Poule No 10 9:00 piste No 6

LEBEDEV Ivan
NAUMOV Alexey
PIATROU Anatoli
SOROKIN Dmitriy
ZHUKOV Vladislav
SADOVETS Vlavyslav

RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
KAZ
GEO
UZB

RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
UKR
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
BLR
UKR

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
BLR

RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
UKR
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Cadet Circuit page 3/3

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 11  9:00 piste No 7
Referee: NIKANOV RUS
VM ind. HS rank

TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 3/V[3|V|V 0,600 3 21 3
CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS \ 413|V|V 0,600 5 22 1
ILIN Andrey RUS 3|V 410V 0,400 -4 17 5
NIKITIN Pavel RUS VIiV|V 313 0,600 1 21 4
KUKSENKO Roman UKR 3[2|V|V \Y 0,600 4 20 2
ASHCHEULOV Alexey RUS 21212|V]|3 0,200 -9 14 6
Poule No 12 9:00 piste No 8
Referee: IVANOV RUS
V/IM ind. HS rank
STEPANOV Mark RUS V|iV[4|V|V 0,800 11 24 1
DMITRIEV Alexander RUS 3 Vi2|4|V 0,400 2 19 4
CHERNIKOYV Gleb RUS 412 2|0V 0,200 -8 13 5
DIDENKO Vitalii UKR VIVI|V 4|V 0,800 9 24 2
KIRPICHOU Kirill BLR 1[V|V]|V \Y 0,800 6 21 3
RAIMBEKOV Altair KAZ 0|]0f1|2]2 0,000 -20 5 6
Poule No 13 9:00 piste No 9
Referee: EDAMENKO RUS
V/IM ind. HS rank
AMIDOYV Roman RUS O|V[2]|1]3 0,200 -13 11 6
ONUFRIEV Nikita RUS \Y VI2|V|V 0,800 13 22 1
SVITICH Prokhor RUS 411 2(V]|2 0,200 -10 14 5
TRYFONOV Yevgen UKR VIiV|V 1|V 0,800 8 21 2
FLORY Pierre-Elisee FRA Vi3|4|V \ 0,600 7 22 3
GOLOVIN Dmitriy RUS Vio|V| 2|3 0,400 -5 15 4
Poule No 14  9:00 piste No 10
Referee: ANTONOV Vladimir RUS
VM ind. HS rank
CHEKANOYV Alexander RUS Vi0o[3]2](3 0,200 -11 13 5
KLIUKIN Mikhail RUS 4 4| VI[1|V 0,400 2 19 4
PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS VIV Vi4|2 0,600 6 21 2
DANILIUK Volodymyr UKR Vil|1 110 0,200 -15 8 6
TRUNTAEY Daniil RUS VIiV|IV|V \Y 1,000 13 25 1
ANTONOYV Mikhail RUS Vil1|V|V|4 0,600 5 20 3
Poule No 15 9:00 piste No 11
Referee: YUZAKOV Egor RUS
V/M ind. HS rank
ADZHIGIREY Nikita RUS 1/V[3]0]3 0,200 -11 12 5
KURUDIMOV Viktor RUS \Y VI V[V]|2 0,800 11 22 2
PASTUREL Francois FRA 312 41410 0,000 -12 13 6
PINCHUK Maksim BLR V1|V 310 0,400 -8 14 4
ILCHUK Vadym UKR Vi2|V|V 2 0,600 2 19 3
KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS VIV|V|V|V 1,000 18 25 1
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 99 fencers)

rank

O 0 9N B B W

10

name and first name

SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
GLADKOV Andrey
PAZYAK Oleg
HANCHAROU David
VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
KASSYMOV Nurlan
DUBARRY Baptiste
YAKOVENKO Nikita
VASILYEV Grigoriy
LOGACHEV Arseniy
MELNIK Borys
KURCHEYV Aleksander
SHU GESTIN Marc Antoine
BARADZKO Maksim
ONUFRIEV Nikita
STEPANOV Mark
KURUDIMOV Viktor
POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
DIDENKO Vitalii
TRYFONOV Yevgen
KIRPICHOU Kirill
BEZUKLADNIKOV Nikolay
KURYLA Pavel
BOBYLEV Andrey
MISEV Grigoriy
KISHCHENKOV Mikhail
BIRIUKOV Mykola
GALIMOV Bulat
SADOVETS Vlavyslav
FLORY Pierre-Elisee
PANTELEEV Arseniy
SOROKIN Dmitriy
CHAPLYGIN Alexander
ANTONOV Mikhail
KUKSENKO Roman
LEBEDEV Ivan
NAUMOYV Alexey
TSELYSHEV Artem
ILCHUK Vadym
NIKITIN Pavel
NIKANOV Andrey
PIATROU Anatoli
ILYIN Ivan
LAZARKOU Artsiom
TKACHEV Andrey
AIDAROYV Semen
FEDULOV Nikolay

country

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
FRA
FRA
RUS
KAZ
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
FRA
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
BLR
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
UKR
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS

VM

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500

ind.
23
19
18
17
17
15
15
14
13
11
17
17
13
13
10
8
8
7
13
11
11

[
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HS

30
30
25
30
30
30
25
30
25
30
28
28
29
27
27
28
26
27
22
24
22
21
24
21
21
27
25
26
22
27
25
23
20
22
21
20
22
20
20
22
21
21
19
21
18
17
23
25
23
22
21

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 99 fencers)

rank

52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99

name and first name

NIKONOV Petr
BEREZIN Georgiy
TARAMAEYV Konstantin

SATTARKHAN Nazarbay

DMITRIEV Alexander
KLIUKIN Mikhail

ILIN Andrey
GOLOVIN Dmitriy
PINCHUK Maksim
KHOROV Mikhail
CHERKASOV Daniil
LOLUA Lasha
MURTAZAEV Shamil
ROMASHKIN Alexander
IGNATOV Igor
BULOCHKO Aleksandr
BEKCHANOV Spartak
YATSYUK Oleksandr
TIMASHUK Sergey
HANCHAROU Mikhail
PERRIER Clement
SIGAEV Maxim
CHERNIKOV Gleb
ASHCHEULOV Alexey
SVITICH Prokhor
CHEKANOV Alexander
ADZHIGIREY Nikita
PROTSYUK Vasyl
AMIDOV Roman
DANILIUK Volodymyr
MAKAROYV Sergey
TSETSEGOV Ilya
INKOV Nikita

LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau

SHAGAEYV Bobur
BELKESSAM Mathieu
KUDRYAVTSEYV Daniil
GIMAZOV Georgiy
PASTUREL Francois
ZHUKOYV Vladislav
MERKUSHIN Alexander
RAHACHEUSKI Pavel
ZHIRNOV Daniil
RAIMBEKOV Altair
BAHINSKYT Ivan
GALKA Vladyslav
OGOIKO Andrii
MALGIN Ilya

country

RUS
RUS
RUS
KAZ
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
GEO
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UZB
UKR
UZB
BLR
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
UZB
FRA
RUS
RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
KAZ
UKR
UKR
UKR
RUS

VM

0,500
0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
aband

ind.
2
-3
-5

HS
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20
19
19
17
15
14
26
24
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20
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19
18
17
13
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13
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10
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8
19
18
16
17
14
16
15
13
13

9
13

8
12
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
abandonment
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No1 10:30 piste No green
Referee: BUTAKOV Andrei RUS

SIGAEV Maxim
NIKONOV Petr
GALIMOYV Bulat
TRYFONOV Yevgen
KIRPICHOU Kirill
LAZARKOU Artsiom
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy

Poule No2 10:30 piste No yellow
Referee: KOSTIKOV Alexander RUS

POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
BEREZIN Georgiy
TKACHEV Andrey
PERRIER Clement
KURYLA Pavel
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
ASHCHEULOV Alexey

Poule No3 10:30 piste No red
Referee: ANASHKIN Ivan RUS

CHERNIKOV Gleb
ILYIN Ivan
KURUDIMOV Viktor
HANCHAROU Mikhail
TARAMAEYV Konstantin
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
BOBYLEV Andrey

Poule No4 10:30 piste No blue
Referee: IVANOV RUS

SVITICH Prokhor
STEPANOV Mark
AIDAROYV Semen
YATSYUK Oleksandr
PIATROU Anatoli
KISHCHENKOV Mikhail
GLADKOV Andrey

Poule No5 10:30 piste No 1
Referee: ANDREYEV Dzmitri BLR

PAZYAK Oleg
NIKANOV Andrey
CHEKANOYV Alexander
BULOCHKO Aleksandr
SADOVETS Vlavyslav
DIDENKO Vitalii
SATTARKHAN Nazarbay

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
BLR
BLR
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
BLR
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
BLR
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No 6 10:30 piste No 2

Referee: CHECHNEV Sergey RUS

ADZHIGIREY Nikita
ONUFRIEV Nikita
NIKITIN Pavel
DMITRIEV Alexander
TIMASHUK Sergey
HANCHAROU David
BIRIUKOV Mykola

Poule No7 10:30 piste No 3
Referee: FITSEV Aleksey RUS

TSELYSHEV Artem
BEZUKLADNIKOV Nikolay
KLIUKIN Mikhail
BARADZKO Maksim

VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
PROTSYUK Vasyl
BEKCHANOV Spartak

Poule No 8 10:30 piste No 4

Referee: TORCHUK Oleksandr UKR

NAUMOYV Alexey

ILIN Andrey

MISEV Grigoriy

PATRICE Jean-Philippe
SHU GESTIN Marc Antoine
IGNATOV Igor

Poule No9 10:30 piste No 5
Referee: OBOLENSKY UKR

ROMASHKIN Alexander
LEBEDEYV Ivan
KURCHEYV Aleksander
FLORY Pierre-Elisee
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
GOLOVIN Dmitriy

Poule No 10  10:30 piste No 6
Referee: ALSHAN Andrey RUS

LOGACHEV Arseniy
MURTAZAEV Shamil
PANTELEEV Arseniy
ILCHUK Vadym
PINCHUK Maksim
KASSYMOV Nurlan

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UZB
BLR
UKR

RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
FRA

UZB

RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
FRA
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
BLR
KAZ

Cadet Circuit
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No 11 10:30 piste No 7
Referee: ERMAKOV RUS

VASILYEV Grigoriy
CHERKASOV Daniil
FEDULOV Nikolay
KUKSENKO Roman
DUBARRY Baptiste
SOROKIN Dmitriy

Poule No 12 10:30 piste No 8
Referee: YUZAKOV Egor RUS

YAKOVENKO Nikita
KHOROYV Mikhail
CHAPLYGIN Alexander
MELNIK Borys

LOLUA Lasha
ANTONOYV Mikhail

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
FRA
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
GEO
RUS

Cadet Circuit

VM ind.

Vi3[1(V]|4 0,400 -3

4 Vi4/0|V 0,400 1
Vi1 V|iV]|4 0,600 1
V|IV|4 Vi1 0,600 4
2|1V|i2]1 4 0,200 -6
Vil1|V|IV|V 0,800 3
V/IM ind.

VIV|V|IV|V 1,000 16

1 Vi4|V]|1 0,400 0
4|1 4(V|3 0,200 -5
1/V|V 21V 0,600 -2
2/10(2|V \4 0,400 -6
1/V|V|2]|3 0,400 -3
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 79 fencers)

rank

O 00 1 QN L AW N~

10

name and first name

SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
PAZYAK Oleg
YAKOVENKO Nikita
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
GLADKOV Andrey
HANCHAROU David
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
KASSYMOV Nurlan
KIRPICHOU Kirill
LOGACHEV Arseniy
SHU GESTIN Marc Antoine
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
KISHCHENKOV Mikhail
DIDENKO Vitalii
NIKITIN Pavel
MELNIK Borys
PANTELEEV Arseniy
SOROKIN Dmitriy
ILYIN Ivan

GALIMOV Bulat
KURUDIMOV Viktor
DMITRIEV Alexander
TSELYSHEV Artem
MISEV Grigoriy
VASILYEV Grigoriy
STEPANOV Mark
NIKANOV Andrey
KURCHEYV Aleksander
LEBEDEV Ivan
NAUMOV Alexey
KUKSENKO Roman
GOLOVIN Dmitriy
KURYLA Pavel
BOBYLEV Andrey
SADOVETS Vlavyslav
DUBARRY Baptiste
ONUFRIEV Nikita
TRYFONOV Yevgen
FEDULOV Nikolay
KLIUKIN Mikhail
PIATROU Anatoli
BEZUKLADNIKOV Nikolay
BIRIUKOV Mykola
FLORY Pierre-Elisee
ANTONOV Mikhail
TKACHEV Andrey
TARAMAEYV Konstantin
ILCHUK Vadym

nat.

RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
KAZ
BLR
RUS
FRA
FRA
RUS
UKR
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
BLR
RUS
UKR
FRA
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
UKR
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR

Cadet Circuit

VM

1,000
1,000
0,917
0,917
0,909
0,900
0,833
0,833
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,750
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,700
0,700
0,667
0,667
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,583
0,583
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500

ind.
40
32
35
25
33
22
25
22
25
20
18
18
18
16
14
14
14

18

18

18
14
12
11
10
10

HS

60
55
59
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49
53
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49
48
50
50
48
49
48
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46
45
42
41
50
50
47
47
48
44
47
44
43
43
45
42
40
37
50
47
42
42
42
41
41
41
42
49
48
39
36
44
44
34

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 79 fencers)

rank

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

name and first name

NIKONOV Petr
SATTARKHAN Nazarbay
PROTSYUK Vasyl
YATSYUK Oleksandr
AIDAROYV Semen
BEREZIN Georgiy
TIMASHUK Sergey
BARADZKO Maksim
CHAPLYGIN Alexander
KHOROV Mikhail
CHERKASOV Daniil
MURTAZAEV Shamil
LOLUA Lasha
BULOCHKO Aleksandr
ILIN Andrey

IGNATOV Igor
ASHCHEULOV Alexey
CHERNIKOV Gleb
LAZARKOU Artsiom
BEKCHANOYV Spartak
HANCHAROU Mikhail
PERRIER Clement
SIGAEV Maxim
PINCHUK Maksim
ROMASHKIN Alexander
SVITICH Prokhor
CHEKANOV Alexander
ADZHIGIREY Nikita

nat.

RUS
KAZ
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
UZB
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
GEO
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
UZB
BLR
FRA
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Cadet Circuit

VM

0,500
0,455
0,455
0,417
0,417
0,417
0,417
0,417
0,400
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,333
0,300
0,273
0,273
0,273
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,200
0,182
0,182
0,091
0,091

HS

38
42
38
43
40
37
41
40
39
42
42
38
37
30
30
29
29
28
41
38
37
34
34
25
29
28
31
18

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

Document engarde-escrime.com -27.11.2013 00:13

page 2/2



Cadet Circuit

Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 63 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
NIKANOV Andrey
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
PANTELEEV Arseniy
YAKOVENKO Nikita
GLADKOV Andrey
POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
KISHCHENKOV Mikhail
STEPANOV Mark
KUKSENKO Roman
LOKHANOV Konstantin
KIRPICHOU Kirill
DMITRIEV Alexander
NAUMOV Alexey
HANCHAROU David
KASSYMOV Nurlan
LOGACHEV Arseniy
NIKITIN Pavel
SOROKIN Dmitriy
DUBARRY Baptiste
FEDULOV Nikolay
BIRIUKOV Mykola
PAZYAK Oleg

SHU GESTIN Marc Antoine
KURUDIMOV Viktor
MISEV Grigoriy
BOBYLEV Andrey
KLIUKIN Mikhail
ANTONOV Mikhail
MURTAZAEV Shamil
VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
DIDENKO Vitalii
MELNIK Borys

ILYIN Ivan

GALIMOV Bulat
TSELYSHEV Artem
VASILYEV Grigoriy
KURCHEYV Aleksander
LEBEDEV Ivan
GOLOVIN Dmitriy
KURYLA Pavel
SADOVETS Vlavyslav
ONUFRIEV Nikita
TRYFONOV Yevgen
PIATROU Anatoli
BEZUKLADNIKOV Nikolay
FLORY Pierre-Elisee
TKACHEV Andrey
TARAMAEYV Konstantin

club

NATIONAL TEA

NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA

NATIONAL TEA
GEMENOS

NATIONAL TEA
CHERKASY

SCAF RB
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
SCAF RB

NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA

TARBES
NATIONAL TEA
KIEW
NATIONAL TEA
TARBES
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA

NATIONAL TEA

NATIONAL TEA
GEMENOS
KIEW

KIEW
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA

RCPHES

NATIONAL TEA
NIKOLAEV
MSIT
NATIONAL TEA
TARBES
NATIONAL TEA
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nat.

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR
KAZ
RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
RUS
UKR
RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
UKR
RUS
UKR
BLR
RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 63 fencers)

rank

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

name and first name

ILCHUK Vadym
NIKONOV Petr
SATTARKHAN Nazarbay
PROTSYUK Vasyl
YATSYUK Oleksandr
AIDAROYV Semen
BEREZIN Georgiy
TIMASHUK Sergey
BARADZKO Maksim
CHAPLYGIN Alexander
KHOROV Mikhail
CHERKASOV Daniil

club

KHMELNITSKIY
NATIONAL TEA

KHMELNITSKIY
KIEW

NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA

MSIT

NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
NATIONAL TEA
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nat.

UKR
RUS
KAZ
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
UZB
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
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Cadet Circuit

page 1/2

Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
1 SHIRSHOYV Vasiliy RUS
SHIRSHOYV Vasiliy
64 - -
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
33  NAUMOV Alexey RUS 15/8
NAUMOV Alexey
32 LEBEDEV lvan RUS 15/8
KISHCHENKOV Mikh
17  DIDENKO Vitalii UKR 15/11
ANTONOV Mikhail
48  ANTONOV Mikhail RUS 15/14
KISHCHENKOV Mikh
49 TKACHEV Andrey RUS 15/13
KISHCHENKOV Mikh
16 KISHCHENKOV Mikh RUS 15/11
KOSTENKO Anatoli
9 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 15/14
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
56 AIDAROV Semen RUS 15/13
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
41  TRYFONOYV Yevgen UKR 15/10
KURUDIMOV Viktor
24  KURUDIMOV Viktor RUS 15/12
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
25 DMITRIEV Alexander  RUS 15/7
DMITRIEV Alexander
40 ONUFRIEV Nikita RUS 15/3
HANCHAROU David
57 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 15/11
HANCHAROU David
8 HANCHAROU David BLR 15/9
5 YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS
YAKOVENKO Nikita
60 CHAPLYGIN Alexande RUS 15/3
YAKOVENKO Nikita
37 BOBYLEV Andrey RUS 15/4
BOBYLEV Andrey
28  VASILYEV Grigoriy RUS 15/6
YAKOVENKO Nikita
21  SOROKIN Dmitriy RUS 15/14
SOROKIN Dmitriy
44  PIATROU Anatoli BLR 15/12
SOROKIN Dmitriy
53 SATTARKHAN Nazar KAZ 15/12
KIRPICHOU Kirill
12 KIRPICHOU Kirill BLR 15/12
YAKOVENKO Nikit
13 LOGACHEV Arseniy RUS 15/11
LOGACHEYV Arseniy
52  NIKONOV Petr RUS 15/6
PANTELEEV Arseniy
45 BEZUKLADNIKOV Ni RUS 15/1
PANTELEEV Arseniy
20 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 15/13
STEPANOV Mark
29  STEPANOV Mark RUS 15/10
STEPANOV Mark
36  KURYLA Pavel BLR 15/7
STEPANOV Mark
61 KHOROV Mikhail RUS 15/11
PAZYAK Oleg
4 PAZYAK Oleg RUS 15/11




Cadet Circuit

page 2/2

Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
3 LOKHANOYV Konstanti RUS
LOKHANOYV Konstanti
62 CHERKASOYV Daniil RUS 15/9
NIKANOV Andrey
35  GOLOVIN Dmitriy RUS 15/13
NIKANOV Andrey
30 NIKANOV Andrey RUS 15/9
NIKANOV Andrey
19  MELNIK Borys UKR 15/11
BIRIUKOV Mykola
46  BIRIUKOV Mykola UKR 15/10
BIRIUKOV Mykola
51 ILCHUK Vadym UKR 15/11
SHU GESTIN Marc An
14  SHU GESTIN Marc An FRA 15/7
NIKANOV Andrey
11  KASSYMOV Nurlan KAZ 15/14
KASSYMOV Nurlan
54 PROTSYUK Vasyl UKR 15/9
KASSYMOYV Nurlan
43  FEDULOV Nikolay RUS 15/13
FEDULOV Nikolay
22 ILYIN Ivan RUS 15/12
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
27  MISEV Grigoriy RUS 15/9
MISEV Grigoriy
38 SADOVETS Vlavyslav ~ UKR 15/12
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
59 BARADZKO Maksim BLR 15/14
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
6 TRUNTAEYV Daniil RUS 15/7
7 GLADKOV Andrey RUS
GLADKOV Andrey
58 TIMASHUK Sergey UZB 15/6
GLADKOV Andrey
39 DUBARRY Baptiste FRA 15/14
DUBARRY Baptiste
26 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 15/13
POZDNIAKOYV Vladisl
23  GALIMOV Bulat RUS 15/13
KLIUKIN Mikhail
42  KLIUKIN Mikhail RUS 15/10
POZDNIAKOYV Vladisl
55 YATSYUK Oleksandr UKR 15/12
POZDNIAKOV Vladisl
10 POZDNIAKOV Vladisl RUS 15/13
POZDNIAKOV Vlad
15 PATRICE Jean-Philipp = FRA 15/13
PATRICE Jean-Philipp
50 TARAMAEYV Konstanti RUS 15/4
PATRICE Jean-Philipp
47  FLORY Pierre-Elisee FRA 15/12
NIKITIN Pavel
18  NIKITIN Pavel RUS 15/7
KUKSENKO Roman
31 KURCHEV Aleksander RUS 15/14
KUKSENKO Roman
34  KUKSENKO Roman UKR 15/11
KUKSENKO Roman
63 MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS 15/1
MURTAZAEV Shamil
2 VAN HOFFELEN Rap  FRA 15/12




Cadet Circuit
Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

1 NAUMOV Alexey RUS

NAUMOV Alexey
16 ANTONOV Mikhail RUS 15/7
9 KURUDIMOYV Viktor RUS

DMITRIEV Alexander
8 DMITRIEV Alexander RUS 15/4
5 BOBYLEV Andrey RUS

KIRPICHOU Kirill
12 KIRPICHOU Kirill BLR 15/13
13 LOGACHEV Arseniy RUS

LOGACHEYV Arseniy
4 PAZYAK Oleg RUS 15/14
3 LOKHANOYV Konstantin RUS

LOKHANOYV Konstantin
14  SHU GESTIN Marc Antoi  FRA 15/10
11  FEDULOV Nikolay RUS

FEDULOV Nikolay
6 MISEYV Grigoriy RUS 15/7
7 DUBARRY Baptiste FRA

DUBARRY Baptiste
10  KLIUKIN Mikhail RUS 15/7
15  NIKITIN Pavel RUS

NIKITIN Pavel
2 MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS 15/6
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Tableaux E-F de 16

Cadet Circuit

Tableaux E-F de 8

page 1/1

1 SHIRSHOYV Vasiliy RUS
SHIRSHOYV Vasiliy
16 DUBARRY Baptiste FRA 15/14
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
9 KIRPICHOU Kirill BLR 15/13
KIRPICHOU Kirill
8 BIRIUKOV Mykola UKR 15/13
5 PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
12 LOGACHEV Arseniy RUS 15/7
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
13  DMITRIEV Alexander RUS 15/11
DMITRIEV Alexander
4 KASSYMOYV Nurlan KAZ 15/13
3 HANCHAROU David BLR
NAUMOV Alexey
14  NAUMOV Alexey RUS 15/12
PANTELEEV Arseniy
11  NIKITIN Pavel RUS 15/10
PANTELEEV Arseniy
6 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 15/10
7 SOROKIN Dmitriy RUS
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
10 LOKHANOYV Konstantin RUS 15/8
GLADKOV Andrey
15 FEDULOYV Nikolay RUS 15/12
GLADKOV Andrey
2 GLADKOV Andrey RUS 15/12




Cadet Circuit
Tableaux E-F de 8

SHIRSHOYV Vasiliy RUS

SHIRSHOYV Vasiliy
KIRPICHOU Kirill BLR 15/13
PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA

PATRICE Jean-Philippe
DMITRIEV Alexander RUS 15/11
NAUMOV Alexey RUS

PANTELEEV Arseniy
PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 15/10
LOKHANOYV Konstantin RUS

GLADKOV Andrey
GLADKOV Andrey RUS 15/12
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Cadet Circuit
Tableau G

TRUNTAEYV Daniil RUS

PANTELEEV Arseniy
PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 15/7
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy RUS

SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
KUKSENKO Roman UKR 15/12
STEPANOV Mark RUS

GLADKOV Andrey
GLADKOV Andrey RUS 15/13
PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA

PATRICE Jean-Philippe
KISHCHENKOYV Mikhail RUS 15/11
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Cadet Circuit page I/1
Tableau final de 8 Semi-finals Final
YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS
PANTELEEV Arseniy
PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 15/7
NIKANOV Andrey
GLADKOV Andrey RUS 15/13
NIKANOV Andrey
NIKANOYV Andrey RUS 15/10
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
POZDNIAKOV Vladislav RUS 15/12
SHIRSHOYV Vasiliy
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy RUS 15/11
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA 15/12
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 15/12




Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 99 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
NIKANOV Andrey
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
PANTELEEV Arseniy
YAKOVENKO Nikita
GLADKOV Andrey
POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
KISHCHENKOV Mikhail
STEPANOV Mark
KUKSENKO Roman
LOKHANOV Konstantin
KIRPICHOU Kirill
DMITRIEV Alexander
NAUMOV Alexey
HANCHAROU David
KASSYMOV Nurlan
LOGACHEV Arseniy
NIKITIN Pavel
SOROKIN Dmitriy
DUBARRY Baptiste
FEDULOV Nikolay
BIRIUKOV Mykola
PAZYAK Oleg

SHU GESTIN Marc Antoine
KURUDIMOV Viktor
MISEV Grigoriy
BOBYLEV Andrey
KLIUKIN Mikhail
ANTONOV Mikhail
MURTAZAEV Shamil
VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
DIDENKO Vitalii
MELNIK Borys

ILYIN Ivan

GALIMOV Bulat
TSELYSHEV Artem
VASILYEV Grigoriy
KURCHEYV Aleksander
LEBEDEV Ivan
GOLOVIN Dmitriy
KURYLA Pavel
SADOVETS Vlavyslav
ONUFRIEV Nikita
TRYFONOV Yevgen
PIATROU Anatoli
BEZUKLADNIKOV Nikolay
FLORY Pierre-Elisee
TKACHEV Andrey
TARAMAEYV Konstantin

Cadet Circuit
club nat.
RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
GEMENOS FRA
RUS
RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
CHERKASY UKR
RUS
SCAF RB BLR
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
SCAF RB BLR
KAZ
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
RUS
TARBES FRA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
KIEW UKR
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
TARBES FRA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
GEMENOS FRA
KIEW UKR
KIEW UKR
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
RUS
RCPHES BLR
UKR
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NIKOLAEV UKR
MSIT BLR
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
TARBES FRA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
RUS

date of birth

17/12/1997
30/6/1998
2/3/1998
7/6/1999
6/1/1997
18/7/1997
6/3/1997
12/3/1997
12/10/1997
3/10/1997
22/10/1998
16/6/1998
10/11/1998
17/5/1998
8/2/1997
12/11/1997
10/3/1997
11/7/1997
22/5/1997
24/2/1997
28/6/1997
29/3/1997
4/10/1998
28/4/1997
13/10/1997
12/2/1997
12/9/1997
10/1/1997
29/10/1997
29/9/1998
30/3/1998
14/3/1997
16/5/1997
18/2/1998
14/10/1998
25/6/1997
1/8/1998
13/10/1999
23/12/1997
4/6/1998
5/8/1999
8/7/1998
23/12/1997
9/6/1997
30/1/1997
17/1/1998
21/7/1997
1/4/1998
12/6/1998
4/4/1999
18/6/1998
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Cadet Circuit
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 99 fencers)
rank name and first name club nat. date of birth
52 ILCHUK Vadym KHMELNITSKIY UKR 27/7/1998
53 NIKONOV Petr NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4/9/1997
54 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 10/1/1998
55 PROTSYUK Vasyl KHMELNITSKIY UKR 18/1/1997
56 YATSYUK Oleksandr KIEW UKR 10/3/1998
57 AIDAROV Semen NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10/11/1998
58 BEREZIN Georgiy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 30/4/1999
59 TIMASHUK Sergey UZB 3/8/1997
60 BARADZKO Maksim MSIT BLR 22/10/1997
61 CHAPLYGIN Alexander NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/2/1999
62 KHOROV Mikhail NATIONAL TEAM RUS 6/3/1997
63 CHERKASOYV Daniil NATIONAL TEAM RUS 20/5/1998
64 LOLUA Lasha GEO 22/6/1997
65 BULOCHKO Aleksandr NATIONAL TEAM RUS 29/9/1998
66 ILIN Andrey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 3/8/1998
67 IGNATOV Igor RUS 26/12/1998
68 ASHCHEULOV Alexey RUS 9/9/1997
69 CHERNIKOYV Gleb NATIONAL TEAM RUS 14/4/1999
70 LAZARKOU Artsiom RCPHES BLR 25/9/1997
71 BEKCHANOV Spartak UZB 9/5/1997
72  HANCHAROU Mikhail SCAF RB BLR 11/7/1998
73 PERRIER Clement PROVENCE ESC FRA 28/4/1999
74 SIGAEV Maxim NATIONAL TEAM RUS 2/3/1999
75 PINCHUK Maksim SCAF RB BLR 9/1/1999
76 ROMASHKIN Alexander NATIONAL TEAM RUS 28/7/1998
77 SVITICH Prokhor NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21/2/2000
78 CHEKANOV Alexander NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21/10/1998
79 ADZHIGIREY Nikita NATIONAL TEAM RUS 27/7/1997
80 AMIDOV Roman NATIONAL TEAM RUS 11/6/1998
81 DANILIUK Volodymyr KHMELNITSKIY UKR 27/5/1999
82 MAKAROV Sergey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/10/1998
83 TSETSEGOV Ilya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 17/9/1999
84 INKOV Nikita NATIONAL TEAM RUS 7/9/1999
85 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau SCAF RB BLR 7/2/1999
86 SHAGAEYV Bobur UZB 29/7/1999
87 BELKESSAM Mathieu GEMENOS FRA 3/3/1999
88 KUDRYAVTSEYV Daniil NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10/12/1998
89 GIMAZOV Georgiy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4/7/1999
90 PASTUREL Francois GEMENOS FRA 1/6/1999
91 ZHUKOV Vladislav RUS 13/7/1999
92 MERKUSHIN Alexander NATIONAL TEAM RUS 5/7/1999
93 RAHACHEUSKI Pavel SC TUFB BLR 16/7/1998
94 ZHIRNOV Daniil NATIONAL TEAM RUS 11/2/1998
95 RAIMBEKOV Altair KAZ 1/12/1997
96 BAHINSKYI Ivan NETISHYN UKR 13/2/1998
96 GALKA Vladyslav KHMELNITSKIY UKR 24/9/2000
98 OGOIKO Andrii KHMELNITSKIY UKR 26/1/2002
99 MALGIN Ilya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 29/4/1999
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Cadet Circuit

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

ANDREYEV Dzmitri
ALSHAN Andrey
ANASHKIN Ivan
ANTONOYV Vladimir
BUTAKOV Andrei
CHECHNEYV Sergey
EDAMENKO
ERMAKOV

FITSEV Aleksey
IVANOV
KOSTIKOV Alexander
NIKANOV

POPOV Alexey
SHAMIS Vladislav
YUZAKOV Egor
OBOLENSKY
TORCHUK Oleksandr

cat

o]

nat.

BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
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